Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zachary Maiden - (1520242) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:13.87
2:15.37
2:15.98
2:20.25
2:21.38
2:25.15

2:27.58

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:13.87
2:15.98
2:15.37
2:20.25
2:21.38
2:27.58

2:25.15

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

442
427
422
384
375
347
330

WA Pts

442
422
427
384
375
330
347

Round

I

Round

F

I =m I

Date

28/04/24
04/02/24
23/03/24
23/04/23
23/04/23
17/12/22
05/02/23

Date

28/04/24
23/03/24
04/02/24
23/04/23
23/04/23
05/02/23

17/112/22

Meet

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2024
Rushmoor Royals Spring L3 LC Open Meet 2024

SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
Northampton SC Winter Festival 2022

Hampshire ASA County Championships 2023

Meet

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
Rushmoor Royals Spring L3 LC Open Meet 2024
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2024
SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
Hampshire ASA County Championships 2023

Northampton SC Winter Festival 2022

Venue

Winchester
Winchester
Aldershot
Winchester
Winchester
Corby

Winchester

Venue

Winchester
Aldershot

Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester

Corby

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

1

Beau Sejour 1

Club Swam Under Level

Beau Sejour 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



