## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Zachary Maiden - (1520242) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:13.87	442	F	28/04/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	Winchester		1
2:15.37	427	F	04/02/24	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2024	Winchester		1
2:15.98	422	F	23/03/24	Rushmoor Royals Spring L3 LC Open Meet 2024	Aldershot		3
2:20.25	384	F	23/04/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Winchester		1
2:21.38	375	Н	23/04/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Winchester		1
2:25.15	347	Н	17/12/22	Northampton SC Winter Festival 2022	Corby	Beau Sejour	1
2:27.58	330	F	05/02/23	Hampshire ASA County Championships 2023	Winchester		1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:13.87	442	F	28/04/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	Winchester		1
2:15.98	422	F	23/03/24	Rushmoor Royals Spring L3 LC Open Meet 2024	Aldershot		3
2:15.37	427	F	04/02/24	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2024	Winchester		1
2:20.25	384	F	23/04/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Winchester		1
2:21.38	375	Н	23/04/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Winchester		1
2:27.58	330	F	05/02/23	Hampshire ASA County Championships 2023	Winchester		1
2:25.15	347	Н	17/12/22	Northampton SC Winter Festival 2022	Corby	Beau Sejour	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS